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2024 preview
Hitch Mylius product: hm56 Ripple



2024 preview
Hitch Mylius product: hm19 Reveal with plinths



2024 preview
Hitch Mylius product: hm19 Reveal with plinths



2024 preview
Hitch Mylius product: hm19 Reveal with fluting



For more information on any of our products and services please contact our sales team:

Factory/Office +44(0)20 8443 2616 | sales@hitchmylius.co.uk

James Maybury (Sales Director) 07919 887 342 | james@hitchmylius.co.uk

Karin Fransson (A & D Sales Manager) 07874 860 835 | karin@hitchmylius.co.uk

David Crux (Sales Account Manager) 07801 973 644 | david@hitchmylius.co.uk

Paula Blyth (A & D Manager) 07388 119 063 | paula@hitchmylius.co.uk

Tim Tootle (Sales Agent) 07802 502 323 | tim@hitchmylius.co.uk

Agence F Cabantous (Sales Agent for France) +33 (0) 1 42 50 42 66 | contact@afc-agence.fr

care4design (Sales Agent for Germany) +49 151 6495 6494 | mail@care4design.com

Showroom
2nd floor
12 Greenhill Rents
London EC1M 6BN

Factory and HQ
Alma House
301 Alma Road
Enfield EN3 7BB

T +44 (0)20 8443 2616
E sales@hitchmylius.co.uk
visit hitchmylius.co.uk


